PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMﬁER

07-17=406-020

ADDRESS
_ oF
PROPERTY

wEEAL DESLTUITTE IS

53 FI
68 GARDEN ACRES ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-24-69
3-6-75

12-22-86
2-21-97

8-26-98

SPRINGFIELD ROAMERS MOTORCYCLE
CLUB INC

CLARK MILTON H & ORA
SPRINGFIELD FENCE COMPANY INC

SMITH CARL H & LOUISE
SMITH LOUISE 1/2INT & CARL H & LOUISE S SMITH
TRUSTEES 1/2INT

SMITH LOUISE INT & LOUISE S SMITH TRUSTEE 3INT

C.F.30.00

C.F. 36.00

NO S.P.




